Time:
PROPONENT
9:00am
10:00am

10:50am
11:20am
11:40am
11:55am
12:15pm
12:45pm

1:10pm
1:30pm
1:40pm
1:50pm
SUBMITTERS
2:20pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:10pm

Time:
SUBMMITTERS
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am

10:50am

11:20am

COUNCIL
12:30pm
12:50pm
1:10pm
1:30pm
1:50pm
2:10pm

PC79- Hearing Schedule
Tuesday 2 May 2023 - Day one
Baylis Lounge at the Lincoln Events Centre, 15 Meijer Drive Lincoln

Monday 27 March 2023
Presenter Name:

Alex Booker - Legal
Dave Compton-Moen - Urban Design and Landscape

Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am)
Nicole Lauenstein - Urban Design
Lisa Williams - Transport
Paul Farrelly - Greenhouse Gases
Simon Marshall - Servicing
Fraser Colegrave - Economics
Victor Mthamo - Versatile Soils

Lunch (12:45pm - 1:10pm)

Mark Everest- Farm Consultant
Dean Christie - NTP
Hilary Konigkramer- Social and Ryan Geddes- Company
Sally Elford - Planning

0005 & 0006 Sue and John Sheaf
0007 Tony Stutton
0020 Sam Smith
End of Day one

PC79 - Hearing Schedule
Wednesday 3 May 2023
Baylis Lounge at the Lincoln Events Centre, 15 Meijer Drive Lincoln
Presenter Name:

0014 Tom Fraser
0013 John Broadway
0027 Benjamin Love

Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am)
Christchurch City Council
Katherine Vishovic - Legal
Kirk Lightbody - Planning
Environment Canterbury Regional Council
Kate Dickson - Legal
Searean Orr - Planning

Lunch (11:50am - 12:30pm)

Jonathan Clease
Mat Collins (transport)
Hugh Blake-Manson (3 waters)
Hugh Nicholson (Urban Design)
Rodney Yeoman (economics)
Right of Reply
End of Day Two



