PC79- Hearing Schedule

Tuesday 2 May 2023 - Day one

Baylis Lounge at the Lincoln Events Centre, 15 Meijer Drive Lincoln

	Monday 27 March 2023
Time: PROPONENT	Presenter Name:
9:00am	Alex Booker - Legal
10:00am	Dave Compton-Moen - Urban Design and Landscape
	Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am)
10:50am	Nicole Lauenstein - Urban Design
11:20am	Lisa Williams - Transport
11:40am	Paul Farrelly - Greenhouse Gases
11:55am	Simon Marshall - Servicing
12:15pm	Fraser Colegrave - Economics
12:45pm	Victor Mthamo - Versatile Soils
	Lunch (12:45pm - 1:10pm)
1:10pm	Mark Everest- Farm Consultant
1:30pm	Dean Christie - NTP
1:40pm	Hilary Konigkramer- Social and Ryan Geddes- Company
1:50pm	Sally Elford - Planning
SUBMITTERS	
2:20pm	0005 & 0006 Sue and John Sheaf
2:45pm	0007 Tony Stutton
3:00pm	0020 Sam Smith
3:10pm	End of Day one
	PC79 - Hearing Schedule
	Wednesday 3 May 2023
	Baylis Lounge at the Lincoln Events Centre, 15 Meijer Drive Lincoln
Time:	Presenter Name:
SUBMMITTERS	
9:00am	0014 Tom Fraser
9:30am	
	0013 John Broadway
10:00am	0013 John Broadway 0027 Benjamin Love
10:00am	0027 Benjamin Love Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am)
	0027 Benjamin Love
10:00am	0027 Benjamin Love Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am)
10:00am	0027 Benjamin Love Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am) Christchurch City Council
10:00am	0027 Benjamin Love Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am) Christchurch City Council Katherine Vishovic - Legal
10:00am 10:50am	0027 Benjamin Love Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am) Christchurch City Council Katherine Vishovic - Legal Kirk Lightbody - Planning
10:00am 10:50am	0027 Benjamin Love Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am) Christchurch City Council Katherine Vishovic - Legal Kirk Lightbody - Planning Environment Canterbury Regional Council
10:00am 10:50am	0027 Benjamin Love Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am) Christchurch City Council Katherine Vishovic - Legal Kirk Lightbody - Planning Environment Canterbury Regional Council Kate Dickson - Legal
10:00am 10:50am 11:20am	0027 Benjamin Love Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am) Christchurch City Council Katherine Vishovic - Legal Kirk Lightbody - Planning Environment Canterbury Regional Council Kate Dickson - Legal Searean Orr - Planning Lunch (11:50am - 12:30pm)
10:00am 10:50am 11:20am	Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am) Christchurch City Council Katherine Vishovic - Legal Kirk Lightbody - Planning Environment Canterbury Regional Council Kate Dickson - Legal Searean Orr - Planning
10:00am 10:50am 11:20am	0027 Benjamin Love Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am) Christchurch City Council Katherine Vishovic - Legal Kirk Lightbody - Planning Environment Canterbury Regional Council Kate Dickson - Legal Searean Orr - Planning Lunch (11:50am - 12:30pm)
10:00am 10:50am 11:20am COUNCIL 12:30pm	0027 Benjamin Love Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am) Christchurch City Council Katherine Vishovic - Legal Kirk Lightbody - Planning Environment Canterbury Regional Council Kate Dickson - Legal Searean Orr - Planning Lunch (11:50am - 12:30pm)
10:00am 10:50am 11:20am COUNCIL 12:30pm 12:50pm	0027 Benjamin Love Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am) Christchurch City Council Katherine Vishovic - Legal Kirk Lightbody - Planning Environment Canterbury Regional Council Kate Dickson - Legal Searean Orr - Planning Lunch (11:50am - 12:30pm) Jonathan Clease Mat Collins (transport)
10:00am 10:50am 11:20am COUNCIL 12:30pm 12:50pm 1:10pm	0027 Benjamin Love Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am) Christchurch City Council Katherine Vishovic - Legal Kirk Lightbody - Planning Environment Canterbury Regional Council Kate Dickson - Legal Searean Orr - Planning Lunch (11:50am - 12:30pm) Jonathan Clease Mat Collins (transport) Hugh Blake-Manson (3 waters)
10:00am 10:50am 11:20am COUNCIL 12:30pm 12:50pm 1:10pm 1:30pm	0027 Benjamin Love Morning tea (10:30am-10:50am) Christchurch City Council Katherine Vishovic - Legal Kirk Lightbody - Planning Environment Canterbury Regional Council Kate Dickson - Legal Searean Orr - Planning Lunch (11:50am - 12:30pm) Jonathan Clease Mat Collins (transport) Hugh Blake-Manson (3 waters) Hugh Nicholson (Urban Design)